

# Hall of the House of Representatives

81st GENERAL ASSEMBLY  
Regular Session, 1997

JBC 3-24-97 (2)

## Amendment Form

Amendment No. \_\_\_\_\_ to HOUSE Bill No. 1811

Amend HOUSE Bill No. 1811 as engrossed 3/21/97  
by

striking line 28 on page 2 in its entirety and substituting therefor:

"E049 INDUSTRIAL COORDINATOR 13";

AND

by striking line 29 on page 2 in its entirety and substituting therefor:

"(8) VO66 FED SURPLUS PROPERTY SUPERVISOR 1 GRADE 20";

AND

by striking on line 33 of page 3 the figures "2,177,911 2,237,115" and  
substituting therefor "2,208,011 2,267,215";

AND

by striking on line 35 of page 3 the figures "613,257 625,209" and  
substituting therefor "619,137 631,089";

AND

by striking on line 1 of page 4 the figures "533,590 512,814" and  
substituting therefor "626,590 605,814";

AND

by striking on line 2 of page 4 the figures "18,700 18,700" and substituting  
therefor "31,700 31,700";

AND

by striking on line 3 of page 4 the figures "0 0" and substituting therefor  
"10,500 10,500";

AND

by striking on line 4 of page 4 the figures "0 0" and substituting

**The Amendment was read**

Representative Thicksten  
mvn:ka  
1811.6

**Clerk.**

**Chief**

# Hall of the House of Representatives

81st GENERAL ASSEMBLY  
Regular Session, 1997

JBC 3-24-97 (2)

## Amendment Form

Amendment No. \_\_\_\_\_ to HOUSE Bill No.  
1811

Amend HOUSE Bill No. 1811 as engrossed 3/21/97  
by

therefor "30,000 30,000";

AND

by striking on line 8 of page 4 the figures "5,552,402 5,602,782" and  
substituting therefor "5,734,882 5,785,262";

AND

by striking on line 8 of page 7 the numbers "21,442,183 21,864,933" and  
substituting therefor "21,478,357 21,902,054";

AND

by striking on line 30 of page 17 the word "River" and substituting therefor  
"Rock".

The Amendment was read

Representative Thicksten  
*mvn:ka*  
1811.6

Clerk.

Chief